
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
410
434
423
401
402
488
444
414
416
569
451
502
429
504
534
503
505
533
516
515

Name
Marco Poland / Bert van der Zweerde
Bas Schouten / Mark van der Aa
Jimmy Adriaenssens
Koen Bogaerts / Pieter van Soelen
Ferry Monster / Robin Monster
David Krayem
Ronald van Loon
Wim Meulders / Bert Longin
Leon Zappeij
Aart Bosman
Leo Kurstjens
Eric van den Munckhof
Chris Voet / Bart van den Broeck
Rob Nieman
Michael Verhagen
Marcel van Berlo
Frank Bédorf / Machiel Kars
Wesley Caransa / Maurits Caransa
Dennis de Borst / Martin de Kleijn
Kim Troeyen

Class
SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SUPERSPORT DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

SPORT I DIVISION

Best Tm
2:19.114
2:19.265
2:19.755
2:20.094
2:20.733
2:21.195
2:21.967
2:22.508
2:23.399
2:24.179
2:24.400
2:24.446
2:26.820
2:29.697
2:30.228
2:30.389
2:31.002
2:31.224
2:33.442
2:33.584

Diff

0.151
0.641
0.980
1.619
2.081
2.853
3.394
4.285
5.065
5.286
5.332
7.706

10.583
11.114
11.275
11.888
12.110
14.328
14.470

Make
BMW
BMW 132 GTR
Seat Leon Supercopa
BMW E46 Coup‚ GTR
Seat Leon Supercopa
Ginetta G50 GT4
BMW E46 M3
Saker RapX
Seat Leon Supercopa
Lotus Exige 240 Cup
Focus Sport
Focus Sport
Seat Leon Supercopa
Renault Clio RS 2.0 16V
Honda S2000
Focus Sport
Renault Clio RS 2.0 16V
BMW 130I
Renault Clio RS
Focus Sport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17. 5. 2013 10:35:16

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dávid NÉMETH, Ákos FEHÉR
Race Director: Bobbe VELDKAMP

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

SUPERCAR CHALLENGE SLOVAKIA RING 2013
- FRIDAY 17.5.2013
Free Practice 1
Practice started at 9:00:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
17. 5. 2013 09:00


